
B U S H R A ' S  E N E R G Y  S P A
L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

B O D Y  A R E A  P R I C E S

Brazilian

Bikini Line

Hands and
Fingers

Feet and Toes

Underarms

Lower Arms
and Hands

Upper Arms

Shoulders

Upper Back

Lower Back

$137

$72

$60

$60

$60

$84

$98

$72

$150

$124

$370

$194

$162

$162

$162

$227

$265

$194

$405

$335

$724

$393

$306

$306

$306

$428

$500

$367

$765

$632

Area  Per Session Pack of 3 Pack of 6

Full Back $188 $508 $959

Full Body $500 $1344 $2600



B U S H R A ' S  E N E R G Y  S P A
L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

B O D Y  A R E A  P R I C E S

Abdomen

Chest

Upper Back and
Shoulders

Abdomen and
Chest

Full Legs

Full Arms

Lower Legs
and Feet

Upper Legs

Full Back and
Shoulders

Full Back, Shoulders,
Back of Neck

Full Back, Chest,
Abdomen, Shoulders

$124

$110

$135

$240

$188

$164

$227

$240

$344

$135

$150

$335

$365

$443

$508

$648

$365

$297

$405

$929

$648

$613

$632

$689

$1224

$1158

$836

$959

$1224

$689

$561

$765

$1754

Area  Per Session Pack of 3 Pack of 6



B U S H R A ' S  E N E R G Y  S P A
L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

F A C E  A R E A  P R I C E S

Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip and
Chin

Chin and Neck

Sideburns

Ears

Cheeks

Half Face

Front or Back
of Neck

Full Face

$45

$45

$67

$45

$84

$72

$45

$45

$67

$110

$122

$122

$227

$194

$122

$122

$180

$180

$297

$122

$230

$342

$342

$230

$230

$367

$428

$230

$561

$230

Area  Per Session Pack of 3 Pack of 6



B U S H R A ' S  E N E R G Y  S P A
L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

B R A Z I L I A N  A R E A  P R I C E S

Brazilian

Bikini Line

$137

$72

$370

$194

$724

$393

Area  Per Session Pack of 3 Pack of 6


